
A0.01

A

- 0.05

5.13

26

7

-

24

P97.86 0.02

11
E9 +0.03+0.08

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

Drawing Standard
 :BSILanguage : Engilish 

 

Drive Gear 
1

Reciprcating Saw Attachment Component

13-12-10PDobson

WEIGHT:     0.491kg

2% Ni, Cr, Mo Steel A3
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